1/7/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India

»
nlﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-11082

. . +— Go Back (/DCS/Home)
Institute Name: BHARATI VIDYAPEETH S DR. PATANGARAO KADAM MAHAVIDYALAYA-SANGLI

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 408 360 360
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 22 22

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG[2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of
Male
Students

656

26

No. of
Female
Students

454

17

Total
Students

1110

43

Placement & Higher Studies
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Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

1109

43
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Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

1

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

734

20

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

376

23

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
State and
Central
Government

337

19

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
Private
Bodies

No. of
students
who are not
receiving
any
Freeships /
Scholarships

773

24
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic = No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic = No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies

(2012-13) 360 261 (2013-14) 55 (2014-15) 197 0 0 (Zero) 59

(2013-14) 360 296 (2014-15) 35 (2015-16) 194 0 0 (Zero) 73

(2014-15) 360 395 (2015-16) 44 (2016-17) 239 13 120000 ( One Lakh 46

and Twenty

Thousand Only)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) = selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2013-14) 22 22 (2014-15) 6 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 22 22 (2015-16) 13 0 0 (Zero) 1
(2015-16) 22 22 (2016-17) 15 0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
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Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

40984 (Forty thousand nine
hundred and eighty four only)

671250 (Six lakh seventy one
thousand two hundred and fifty
only)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

123375 (One lakh twenty three
thousand three hundred and
seventy five only)

46871750 (Four crore sixty eight
lakh seventy one thousand
seven hundred and fifty only)

3292251 (Thirty two lakh ninety
two thousand two hundred and
fifty one only)

100000 (One lakh only)
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2015-16

Utilised Amount

138412 (One lakh thirty eight
thousand four hundred and
twelve only)

252400 (Two lakh fifty two
thousand and four hundred
only)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

223331 (Two lakh twenty three
thousand three hundred and
thirty one only)

44833731 (Four crore forty eight
lakh thirty three thousand seven
hundred and thirty one only)

950116 (Nine lakh fifty thousand
one hundred and sixteen only)

202500 (Two lakh two thousand
and five hundred only)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

375080 (Three lakh seventy five
thousand and eighty only)

415795 (Four lakh fifteen
thousand seven hundred and
ninety five only)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

893295 (Eight lakh ninety three
thousand two hundred and
ninety five only)

41461939 (Four crore fourteen
lakh sixty one thousand nine
hundred and thirty nine only)

997749 (Nine lakh ninety seven
thousand seven hundred and
forty nine only)

696091 (Six lakh ninety six
thousand and ninety one only)
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PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 Dr Amit Rajaram
Supale

2 Dr Ankush Mahadev
Sargar

3 Dr Bhimrao Dnyanu
Patil

4 Dr Chandrakant
Eknath Patil

Age

33

38

58

48

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Quialification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience
(In Months)

121

137

372

300

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, in some of the

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings
Yes, in some of the
buildings

Joining  Leaving

Date Date

01-08- -

2010

22-05- -

2009

01-07- -

1986

13-08- -

2013
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Dr Dhanaji Govindrao
Kanase

Dr Mrs Jaya Vikas
Kurhekar

Dr Nitin Vinayak
Gaikwad

Dr Pramod Nivas
Jagdale

Dr Santosh Tanaji
Mane

Dr Varsha Jagannath
Kumbhar

Dr Vikas Baban Awale

Miss Rupali Siddhu
Kamble

Mr Ankush Namdev
More

Mr Chandrakant
Appasaheb Shete

Mr Manik Hambirrao
Patil

Mr Padmakar
Dhanvant Jagdale

54

56

34

32

39

35

49

33

51

51

58

55

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice

Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.A

341

409

85

80

130

50

276

62

324

350

373

348

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-09-
2013

22-08-

1983

01-08-
2010

01-08-
2009

01-08-
2004

01-08-
2012

27-07-
1994

01-12-
2012

02-09-
1991

18-08-
1988

01-08-
1986

01-08-
1988

31-01-
2017

30-04-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Mr Pradeep Sadashiv
Dikule

Mr Prakash
Nanasaheb Gaikwad

Mr Prakash Ramu
Kumbhar

Mr Rajkumar Manohar
Kumbhojkar

Mr Sadashiv Shivrudra
Pailwan

Mr Sanjay Dadaso
Thigale

Mr Tanaji Rajaram
Sawant

Mrs Bharati
Kadsiddheshwar
Bhavikatti

Mrs Jayashri
Dhondiram Hatkar

Mrs Prabha Mohan
Patil

Mrs Rina Ramprasad
Tikare

55

56

58

55

60

52

53

46

34

55

39

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.
(Political
Science)
CA

M. Phil

M. Phil

SLET

SLET

M.Sc.

M. Phil

372

394

399

348

372

341

366

264

57

360

110

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
1995

16-09-
1985

20-08-
1984

01-07-

1988

16-06-

1986

20-06-
1991

01-12-
1986

04-07-

1994

01-12-

2012

01-09-
1986

01-08-
2005

27-09-
2016

31-12-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual
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28 Mrs Ujjawala Arjunrao 53 Associate Professor Female M.A 360 Yes Yes 01-08- --- Regular
Desai 1986
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