

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-11082 Institute Name: BHARATI VIDYAPEETH`S DR. PATANGARAO KADAM MAHAVIDYALAYA-SANGLI

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	408	360	360			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	22	22				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	656	454	1110	1109	1	0	734	376	337	0	0	773
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	26	17	43	43	0	0	20	23	19	0	0	24

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of st admitted Lateral e	d through	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time		No. of students placed	Median salar placed graduates (Ai in Rs.)		No. of students selected for Higher Studies	
(2012-13)	360	261	(2013-14)	55		(2014-15) 197		0		0 (Zero)		59	
(2013-14)	360	296	(2014-15)	35		(2015-16)	194		0	0 (Zero)		73	
(2014-15)	360	395	(2015-16) 44		(2016-17		239		13	120000 (One and Twenty Thousand Or		46	
G [2 Years	Program(s)]: Placer	ment & higher studie	es for previo	ous 3 year	S								
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in t year	No. of first year the students admit the year		Academic Year	No. of students graduation in minimum stipulated		-	No. of students placed		Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)		No. of students selected for Higher Studies	
(2013-14)	22	22	(2014-15)	6			0	0 (Zero)		0		
(2014-15)	22	22	(2015-16)	13			0	0 (Zero)		1		
(2015-16)	22 22			2016-17)	15			0	0 (Zero)		0		

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	ccluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	40984 (Forty thousand nine hundred and eighty four only)	138412 (One lakh thirty eight thousand four hundred and twelve only)	375080 (Three lakh seventy five thousand and eighty only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	671250 (Six lakh seventy one thousand two hundred and fifty only)	252400 (Two lakh fifty two thousand and four hundred only)	415795 (Four lakh fifteen thousand seven hundred and ninety five only)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	123375 (One lakh twenty three thousand three hundred and seventy five only)	223331 (Two lakh twenty three thousand three hundred and thirty one only)	893295 (Eight lakh ninety three thousand two hundred and ninety five only)
Annual Operational Expenditure		·	·
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	46871750 (Four crore sixty eight lakh seventy one thousand seven hundred and fifty only)	44833731 (Four crore forty eight lakh thirty three thousand seven hundred and thirty one only)	41461939 (Four crore fourteer lakh sixty one thousand nine hundred and thirty nine only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	3292251 (Thirty two lakh ninety two thousand two hundred and fifty one only)	950116 (Nine lakh fifty thousand one hundred and sixteen only)	997749 (Nine lakh ninety sever thousand seven hundred and forty nine only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	100000 (One lakh only)	202500 (Two lakh two thousand and five hundred only)	696091 (Six lakh ninety six thousand and ninety one only)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Amit Rajaram Supale	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2010		Regular
2	Dr Ankush Mahadev Sargar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	137	Yes	Yes	22-05- 2009		Regular
3	Dr Bhimrao Dnyanu Patil	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	372	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1986		Regular
4	Dr Chandrakant Eknath Patil	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	13-08- 2013		Regular

5	Dr Dhanaji Govindrao Kanase	54	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	341	Yes	Yes	26-09- 2013		Regular
6	Dr Mrs Jaya Vikas Kurhekar	56	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	409	Yes	Yes	22-08- 1983		Regular
7	Dr Nitin Vinayak Gaikwad	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	85	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2010		Regular
8	Dr Pramod Nivas Jagdale	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	80	Yes	No	01-08- 2009	31-01- 2017	Adhoc / Contractual
9	Dr Santosh Tanaji Mane	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	130	Yes	No	01-08- 2004	30-04- 2017	Adhoc / Contractual
10	Dr Varsha Jagannath Kumbhar	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	50	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
11	Dr Vikas Baban Awale	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	276	Yes	Yes	27-07- 1994		Regular
12	Miss Rupali Siddhu Kamble	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	62	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2012		Regular
13	Mr Ankush Namdev More	51	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	324	Yes	Yes	02-09- 1991		Regular
14	Mr Chandrakant Appasaheb Shete	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	350	Yes	Yes	18-08- 1988		Regular
15	Mr Manik Hambirrao Patil	58	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	373	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1986		Regular
16	Mr Padmakar Dhanvant Jagdale	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	348	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1988		Regular

17	Mr Pradeep Sadashiv Dikule	55	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	372	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1995		Regular
18	Mr Prakash Nanasaheb Gaikwad	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	394	Yes	Yes	16-09- 1985		Regular
19	Mr Prakash Ramu Kumbhar	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	399	Yes	Yes	20-08- 1984		Regular
20	Mr Rajkumar Manohar Kumbhojkar	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.A. (Political Science)	348	Yes	No	01-07- 1988	27-09- 2016	Regular
21	Mr Sadashiv Shivrudra Pailwan	60	Lecturer	Male	CA	372	Yes	No	16-06- 1986	31-12- 2016	Regular
22	Mr Sanjay Dadaso Thigale	52	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	341	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1991		Regular
23	Mr Tanaji Rajaram Sawant	53	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	366	Yes	Yes	01-12- 1986		Regular
24	Mrs Bharati Kadsiddheshwar Bhavikatti	46	Associate Professor	Female	SLET	264	Yes	Yes	04-07- 1994		Regular
25	Mrs Jayashri Dhondiram Hatkar	34	Other	Female	SLET	57	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2012		Regular
26	Mrs Prabha Mohan Patil	55	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	360	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1986		Regular
27	Mrs Rina Ramprasad Tikare	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	110	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2005		Adhoc / Contractual

28	Mrs Ujjawala Arjunrao Desai	53	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	360	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1986		Regular	
----	--------------------------------	----	---------------------	--------	-----	-----	-----	-----	----------------	--	---------	--